MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION
ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

Date .10.11.2017

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for CHIEF
MATE (F.G)& CHIEF MATE (NCV) (2/2017) conducted at the Department of
Marine Administration from 16" October 2017 to 9" November 2017.

Roll No. Name SIRB Remarks
1 AUNG CHO 43726 Chief Mate(F.G)
5 AUNG MIN 55246 “

6 AUNG MOE WIN 43868 “
9 AUNG MYO ZAW 42124 “
11 AUNG MYAT SAN 67714 “
12 AUNG MYAT THU 55669 “
14 AUNG SAY MIN 49738 “
16 AUNG TUN 57986 “
19 HAN ZAW HTET 54507 “
21 HTET NAING LIN 65425 “
22 KHIN MAUNG KYAW 57492 “
25 KYAW THEIN 60140 “
26 KYAW THU 56299 “

28 KYAW KYAW WIN 76179 “



Roll. No Name

30
32
33
35
38
44
46
47
48
52
53
55
57
59
60
65
66
67
68
71
72
73
74

KYAW MAUNG MAUNG WIN

KYAW SWAR MYO
KYAW THURA AUNG
KY1 00 TOE

MIN KYAW HTOO HLA
MOE MIN ZAW
MYINT ZAW

MYO THET SOE
MYO MIN AUNG
MOE ZAW OO
NAING WIN AUNG
NYAN LINN

NYAN LIN HTET
NYAN PHYO NAUNG
NYI NYI TUN

PYAE SONE AYE

SAI KYAW KYAW
SAING ZAW HTET
SAW WIN MYAING
SITHU AUNG

SOE MOE AUNG

SOE TINT HTEIN
SWE THEIK TUN

SIRB
56296
41515
62550
61681
63566
44275
43464
48545
56458
64273
62661
67756
62715
52991
46054
63540
52906
64031
30663
62675
48190
60227
50800

Remark

Chief Mate(F.G)



Roll. No Name

76
79
80
81
83
84
85
87
88
89
91
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
105
107
111
114

THAN NAING HTWE
THAN ZAW OO
THANT ZIN KO
THET MYINT OO
THEIN ZAN

THI HA SOE NYEIN
THURA WIN HAN
TINT HTOO AUNG
TIN KO KO

TINT HTOO LWIN
TUN TUN KYAW
TUN TUN OO

WIN SHWE

WINT THU SHEIN
YAR ZAR AUNG
YE AUNG

YE KYAW THU

YE MYINT AUNG
YE TUN NAING
ZAW MIN HTUN
ZAW WAI TUN

ZIN LINHTET
AUNG MOE KYAW

SIRB
62524
45984
62690
35479
64665
65479
54411
57560
59995
65183
49910
29438
46802
46755
50816
50578
47123
56246
45031
26715
51433
56308
50766

Remark

Chief Mate(F.G)



Roll. No Name

127
137
143
144
146
149
151
152
154
158
162
170
172
175
179
184
188
191
192
196
197
199
200

AUNG THU KYAW
AUNG ZIN OO

HAN WIN AUNG
HEIN HTET KO KO
HEIN THUREIN KYAW
HTAIN HLYAN
HTAIN LIN OO

HTET ZARNI TUN
HTET NAING HTUT
KHIN MAUNG HTWE
KYAW SWAR HTOO
KYAW MIN HAN
KYAW MINN HEIN
KYAW TAY ZA
MAUNG MYO NAING
MOE MYINT THANT
MYO ZAW

MYO KO KO LATT
MYO MYINT AUNG
MYO WIN SEIN

MYO WUM

NAING KYAW ZAW HEIN
NAING LINN HTOO

SIRB
63046
69525
57187
67693
52980
63506
68422
71778
71794
64642
51263
54715
71855
62694
64546
71798
65216
69496
62706
62710
69588
67784
54184

Remark

Chief Mate(F.G)



Roll. No Name

201
202
206
207
208
212
218
220
221
222
227
229
231
244
247
251
253
255
256
257
258
263
269

NAING WIN

NANDA KYAW
NYAN LIN OO
NYEIN CHAN PAING
NYEIN MIN SOE

NYI NYI WIN ZAW
PHYO WAI AUNG
PYAE PHYOE THET
PYATE SET PYNE
SAI KO KO 00

SAW WUNNA MAUNG
SIT NAING LIN

SOE MIN KYAING
THET TUN AUNG
THIHA NAING
THURA MON

TIN MAUNG OO @ TK DAS
TUN LIN OO

TUN TUN LIN

TUN TUN LWIN

WAI PHYO NYUNT
WAI SOE AUNG
YAN NAING WIN

SIRB
64353
47454
71795
65049
65208
69470
52969
71803
71806
60094
65197
69503
65055
63505
56261
60261
61201
67707
62713
55111
65048
65054
64152

Remark

Chief Mate(F.G)



Roll. No Name SIRB Remark

273 YE LWIN AUNG 68508 Chief Mate(F.G)
274 YE MAUNG MAUNG 64264 “
277 YE TUN AUNG 65312 “
283 ZAW PAING OO 61650 “
2 THANT ZIN AUNG 100478  Chief Mate(NCV)
4 THAN ZAW 94237 “

Total ( 112) One Hundred and Twelve Candidates only.

Capt. HtayLwinOo
Director (Nautical)



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (NCV) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Elc())l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
1 |NAING MYO AUNG 33932 P/P P/P FAILED
2 |THANT ZIN AUNG 100478 P/P P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
3 |TUN TUN LIN 94233 P/P P/P FAILED
4 [THAN ZAW 94237 P/P P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
5 |MOE LWIN 100477 P/P P/P FAILED
6 |SAW NAING 22586 P/P P/P FAILED

TOTAL (6) Six Candidates For CHIEF MATE (NCV)
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Maung Maung Oo
Director General




MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Elc())l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
1 JAUNG CHO 43726 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
2 |AUNG KHINE SOE 41857 - P/P FAILED
3 |AUNG KYAW MIN 41397 - P/P FAILED
4 [AUNG KYAW MOE 51198 - P/P FAILED
5 |AUNG MIN 55246 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
6 |AUNG MOE WIN 43868 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
7 |AUNG MYO HEIN 63522 - P/P FAILED
8 |AUNG MYO MIN 45119 - P/P FAILED
9 |AUNG MYO ZAW 42124 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
10 [AUNG MYINT OO 48017 - P/P FAILED
11 [AUNG MYAT SAN 67714 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
12 |AUNG MYAT THU 55669 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
13 [AUNG PAING OO 64108 - P/P FAILED
14 |AUNG SAY MIN 49738 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
15 [AUNG THET OO 48513 - P/P FAILED
16 |AUNG TUN 57986 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
17 [AUNG ZAW HLAING WIN 43887 - P/P FAILED
18 [CHAN THAR 57932 - P/P FAILED
19 [HAN ZAW HTET 54507 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
20 |HAY MAN SOE 52076 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)
COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Roll

No. Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks

21 |HTET NAING LIN 65425 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
22 |KHIN MAUNG KYAW 57492 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
23 [KHIN ZAW MOE 41090 - P/P FAILED

24 |KHINE NYUNT TUN 34916 - P/P FAILED

25 [KYAW THEIN 60140 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
26 |KYAW THU 56299 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
27 [KYAW KYAW LWIN 49593 - P/P FAILED

28 |KYAW KYAW WIN 76179 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
29 [KYAW LIN OO 28561 - P/P FAILED

30 |KYAW MAUNG MAUNG WIN | 56296 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
31 |KYAW MIN SOE 51604 - P/P FAILED

32 [KYAW SWAR MYO 41515 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
33 |KYAW THURA AUNG 62550 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
34 |[KYAW ZIN LIN 71832 - P/P FAILED

35 |KYI OO TOE 61681 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
36 [LIN MAUNG 46789 - P/P FAILED

37 |LWIN MOE ZAW 34331 - P/P FAILED

38 |MIN KYAW HTOO HLA 63566 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
39 |MIN MIN OO 29605 - P/P FAILED

40 |MIN ZAY YA 58747 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

EI%I_I Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
41 |MYINT LWIN 23306 P/P FAILED

42 |MOE KHANT 58847 P/P FAILED

43 |MOE HEIN KYAW 42701 P/P FAILED

44 |MOE MIN ZAW 44275 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
45 |MYAT LIN 66612 P/P FAILED

46 |MYINT ZAW 43464 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
47 |MYO THET SOE 48545 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
48 [MYO MIN AUNG 56458 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
49 |MYO MIN THU 49665 P/P FAILED

50 [MYO THAN OO 32476 P/P FAILED

51 |MYO NYUNT AUNG 47850 P/P FAILED

52 |MOE ZAW OO 64273 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
53 |NAING WIN AUNG 62661 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
54 |NAY NAING HTUN 45866 P/P FAILED

55 |NYAN LINN 67756 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
56 |NAING LYNN HTUN 53013 P/P FAILED

57 |NYAN LIN HTET 62715 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
58 |NAING NAING WIN 43466 P/P FAILED

59 [NYAN PHYO NAUNG 52991 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
60 |NYINYITUN 46054 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Roll

No. Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks

61 |NYINYI NAING 59779 P/P FAILED

62 |PAING MYO WIN 47925 P/P FAILED

63 [PYAE PHYO AUNG 54953 P/P FAILED

64 |PYAE PHYO WAI 62132 P/P FAILED

65 [PYAE SONE AYE 63540 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
66 |SAI KYAW KYAW 52906 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
67 [SAING ZAW HTET 64031 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
68 |SAW WIN MYAING 30663 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
69 ([SEIN HTAY 20217 P/P FAILED

70 |SEIN THAUNG TUN 51040 P/P FAILED

71 |SITHU AUNG 62675 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
72 [SOE MOE AUNG 48190 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
73 |SOE TINT HTEIN 60227 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
74 [SWE THEIK TUN 50800 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
75 |THAN HTIKE 60092 P/P FAILED

76 [THAN NAING HTWE 62524 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
77 |THAN NAING TUN 53551 P/P FAILED

78 |THAN WIN TUN 46800 P/P FAILED

79 |THAN ZAW OO 45984 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
80 |THANT ZIN KO 62690 P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Roll

No. Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
81 [THET MYINT OO 35479 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
82 |THEIN NAING TUN 31794 - P/P FAILED

83 |THEIN ZAN 64665 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
84 |THI HA SOE NYEIN 65479 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
85 |THURA WIN HAN 54411 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
86 |THU REIN TUN 42146 - P/P FAILED

87 |TINT HTOO AUNG 57560 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
88 [TIN KO KO 59995 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
89 |TINT HTOO LWIN 65183 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
90 |TUN TUN AUNG 25177 - P/P FAILED

91 |TUN TUN KYAW 49910 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
92 |TUN TUN NAING 60196 - P/P FAILED

93 [TUN TUN OO 29438 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
94 |WIN SHWE 46802 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
95 [(WINT THU SHEIN 46755 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
96 |WINTUN TOE 56371 - P/P FAILED

97 [YAR ZAR AUNG 50816 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
98 |YE AUNG 50578 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
99 |YE KYAW THU 47123 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
100 [YE MYINT AUNG 56246 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

E%I'I Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
101 [YE TUN NAING 45031 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
102 |YIN HTWE THEIN 38711 - P/P FAILED

103 (YU PE WIN 49374 - P/P FAILED

104 (ZAR NI HTWE 46866 - P/P FAILED

105 [ZAW MIN HTUN 26715 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
106 [ZAW MOE 57185 - P/P FAILED

107 |ZAW WAI TUN 51433 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
108 [ZAW YE HTIKE 62760 - P/P FAILED

109 |ZAW ZAW HTUN 35855 - P/P FAILED

110 [ZAY YAR TUN 63130 - P/P FAILED

111 (ZIN LIN HTET 56308 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
112 (ZIN MYO WIN 53053 - P/P FAILED

113 [AUNG KYAW SOE 62004 - P/P FAILED

114 |AUNG MOE KYAW 50766 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
115 [AUNG YE KYAW 50019 - P/P FAILED

116 |HTOO MYAT KHAING 29965 - P/P FAILED

117 (MIN MIN TUN 36953 - P/P FAILED

118 IMYO KYAW KHINE 60490 - P/P FAILED

119 [PHYO WAI WIN 75927 - P/P FAILED

120 [SAW SADDAT 41642 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

Roll

. Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
121 |SAW SAN SHWE KYAW 40548 - P/P FAILED

122 (ZEYAR SI THU 41666 - P/P FAILED

123 |ZIN KO KO 71791 - P/P FAILED

124 [ARKAR MYO 56386 - P/P FAILED

125 |JAUNG KO HTWE 48860 - P/P FAILED

126 [AUNG MON 56405 - P/P FAILED

127 |JAUNG THU KYAW 63046 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
128 [AUNG THU PAING 56422 - P/P FAILED

129 [AUNG CHAN NYEIN 55922 - P/P FAILED

130 |AUNG KYAW THU 62955 - P/P FAILED

131 [AUNG NAING SOE 49009 - P/P FAILED

132 |AUNG PHYO THANT 62780 - P/P FAILED

133 |AUNG SOE 38509 - P/P FAILED

134 |AUNG THURA WIN 60574 - P/P FAILED

135 [AUNG ZIN MYO 67765 - P/P FAILED

136 [AUNG ZIN MOE 48508 - P/P FAILED

137 [AUNG ZIN OO 69525 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
138 [AYE CHAN AUNG 50760 - P/P FAILED

139 |AYE LWIN 46262 - P/P FAILED

140 [AYE THANT 47906 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
141 (BO NAING AUNG 65187 - P/P FAILED

142 |CHIT NYI NYI 46918 - P/P FAILED

143 [HAN WIN AUNG 57187 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
144 [HEIN HTET KO KO 67693 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
145 |HEIN KHANT MAUNG MAUN( 71871 - P/P FAILED

146 [HEIN THUREIN KYAW 52980 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
147 (HLA TUN 41949 - P/P FAILED

148 [HPONE MIN HTUT 30161 - P/P FAILED

149 [HTAIN HLYAN 63506 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
150 [HTAIN LIN MOE 54174 - P/P FAILED

151 [HTAIN LIN OO 68422 - P/P PASSED |COMPLETED
152 |HTET ZARNI TUN 71778 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
153 [HTET AUNG ZAW 69508 - P/P FAILED

154 |HTET NAING HTUT 71794 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
155 [HTUN AUNG LIN 65057 - P/P FAILED

156 |KAN HEIN 71851 - P/P FAILED

157 [KAUNG MYAT KO LWIN 65299 - P/P FAILED

158 [KHIN MAUNG HTWE 64642 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
159 |KHIN THOUNG 50411 - P/P FAILED

160 (KYAW MYO THU 34831 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
161 [KYAW SOE MOE 61049 - P/P FAILED

162 |KYAW SWAR HTOO 51263 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
163 [KYAW THU SOE 65052 - P/P FAILED

164 (KYAW ZAY YALYNN 65053 - P/P FAILED

165 |KYAW ZAYAR DWAY 65235 - P/P FAILED

166 [KYAW KYAW NAING 55398 - P/P FAILED

167 |KYAW KO LINN 67772 - P/P FAILED

168 [KYAW LIN HAN 58001 - P/P FAILED

169 |KYAW LWIN 48828 - P/P FAILED

170 (KYAW MIN HAN 54715 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
171 (KYAW MIN THU 69471 - P/P FAILED

172 |KYAW MINN HEIN 71855 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
173 [KYAW MYINT HLAING 52400 - P/P FAILED

174 |KYAW SOE MOE 65205 - P/P FAILED

175 [KYAW TAY ZA 62694 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
176 |KYAW ZIN 64244 - P/P FAILED

177 (KYAW ZIN THEIN 65257 - P/P FAILED

178 IMANN HTOO KYAW 64714 - P/P FAILED

179 [MAUNG MYO NAING 64546 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
180 [MIN HTET AUNG 64263 - P/P FAILED

Page 9




MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
181 [MIN SOE 61945 - P/P FAILED

182 |MIN THANT SIN MAUNG 64756 - P/P FAILED

183 [MOE THURA 78232 - P/P FAILED

184 [MOE MYINT THANT 71798 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
185 IMYINT AUNG 49379 - P/P FAILED

186 [MYINT AUNG 46318 - P/P FAILED

187 |MYINT NAY AUNG 56321 - P/P FAILED

188 (MYO ZAW 65216 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
189 |IMYO AUNG 57215 - P/P FAILED

190 (MYO HEIN KYAW 62723 - P/P FAILED

191 (MYO KO KO LATT 69496 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
192 IMYO MYINT AUNG 62706 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
193 (MYO THIHA 67761 - P/P FAILED

194 |IMYO THU YA 51269 - P/P FAILED

195 (MYO WIN LWIN 41100 - P/P FAILED

196 |MYO WIN SEIN 62710 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
197 (MYO WUM 69588 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
198 |NAING LIN 62855 - P/P FAILED

199 [NAING KYAW ZAW HEIN 67784 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
200 |NAING LINN HTOO 54184 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
201 [NAING WIN 64353 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
202 INANDA KYAW 47454 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
203 |[NAY LIN HTIKE 56395 - P/P FAILED

204 |INAY WIN 38615 - P/P FAILED

205 [NAY MIN TUN 42337 - P/P FAILED

206 [NYAN LIN OO 71795 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
207 |INYEIN CHAN PAING 65049 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
208 |[NYEIN MIN SOE 65208 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
209 INYI NYI KYAW THU 63940 - P/P FAILED

210 [NYI NYI THANT 59092 - P/P FAILED

211 |[NYINYI PHYOE 67762 - P/P FAILED

212 INYI NYI WIN ZAW 69470 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
213 |OKKA ZAW 54412 - P/P FAILED

214 |PAING SOE 62689 - P/P FAILED

215 |PHONE KYAW LWIN 54831 - P/P FAILED

216 |PHYO BOBO 65233 - P/P FAILED

217 |PHYO WAI AUNG 62677 - P/P FAILED

218 |PHYO WAI AUNG 52969 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
219 |PHYO HTET AUNG 68507 - P/P FAILED

220 |PYAE PHYOE THET 71803 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
221 |PYATE SET PYNE 71806 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
222 |SAI KO KO OO 60094 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
223 |SAN CHO LIN 56193 - P/P FAILED

224 |SAW KA PRU SAY 47203 - P/P FAILED

225 |SAW NAY THAR 60603 - P/P FAILED

226 |SAW TIN KO KO 70560 - P/P FAILED

227 |SAW WUNNA MAUNG 65197 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
228 |SET MAW LWIN OO 65179 - P/P FAILED

229 |SIT NAING LIN 69503 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
230 |SOE KYAW 47255 - P/P FAILED

231 |SOE MIN KYAING 65055 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
232 |SOE NYEIN 63346 - P/P FAILED

233 |SOE PAING SOE 62382 - P/P FAILED

234 |SOE HTUN 57691 - P/P FAILED

235 |TAY ZA AUNG 51311 - P/P FAILED

236 |THAN HTUN SOE 71817 - P/P FAILED

237 |THEIN KYAW 28926 - P/P FAILED

238 |THEIN HTUT AUNG 42952 - P/P FAILED

239 |THEIN SOE 29592 - P/P FAILED

240 |THET NAING 48664 - P/P FAILED
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)

COMMENCING ON 26.09.2017

i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
241 |THET NAING SOE 43686 - P/P FAILED

242 |THET NAING WIN 62529 - P/P FAILED

243 |THET HTUT KYAW 56294 - P/P FAILED

244 |THET TUN AUNG 63505 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
245 |THET TUN AUNG 53609 - P/P FAILED

246 |THIHA AUNG 69472 - P/P FAILED

247 |THIHA NAING 56261 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
248 |THU RA WIN HLA 43070 - P/P FAILED

249 |THU YA KYAW 44360 - P/P FAILED

250 |THU YA ZAW 36308 - P/P FAILED

251 |THURA MON 60261 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
252 |THUREIN OO 65182 - P/P FAILED

253 |TIN MAUNG OO @ TK DAS 61201 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
254 |TOE LWIN OO 55322 - P/P FAILED

255 |TUN LIN OO 67707 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
256 |TUN TUN LIN 62713 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
257 |TUN TUN LWIN 55111 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
258 |WAIPHYO NYUNT 65048 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
259 |WANNA THIKE 50877 - P/P FAILED

260 |[WIN KO KO 55394 - P/P FAILED
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EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G) (2/2017)
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i%l.l Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
261 |WIN MIN LATT 47818 - P/P FAILED

262 |WIN MIN THU 71807 - P/P FAILED

263 |WAI SOE AUNG 65054 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
264 |WIN ZAW AUNG 67603 - P/P FAILED

265 |[WIN AUNG 34500 - P/P FAILED

266 |WIN MYINT ZAW 41983 - P/P FAILED

267 |WUNNA SOE MOE 60396 - P/P FAILED

268 |YAN KYAW PHYO 65304 - P/P FAILED

269 |YAN NAING WIN 64152 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
270 |YAN PAING THAN 71790 - P/P FAILED

271 |YE KYAW MANN 55963 - P/P FAILED

272 |YE KYAW ZAN 50815 - P/P FAILED

273 |YE LWIN AUNG 68508 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
274 |YE MAUNG MAUNG 64264 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
275 |YE MYAT THU BO 60348 - P/P FAILED

276 |YE MYO THANT 60133 - P/P FAILED

277 |[YE TUN AUNG 65312 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
278 |YE WINT ZAW 61739 - P/P FAILED

279 |ZAR BO ZAW 53107 - P/P FAILED

280 |ZAR NI AUNG 39664 - P/P FAILED
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EI%I_I Name C.D.C | Signal | Written Oral Remarks
281 |ZAW MYO AUNG 43857 - P/P FAILED

282 |ZAW MIN TUN 42443 - P/P FAILED

283 |ZAW PAING OO 61650 - P/P PASSED | COMPLETED
284 |ZAW THU WIN NAING 65171 - P/P FAILED

285 |ZAW WIN HLAING 51482 - P/P FAILED

286 |ZAY LWIN MAUNG 65443 - P/P FAILED

287 |ZAYA SOE 46186 - P/P FAILED

288 |ZAYAR TIN HTWE 56448 - P/P FAILED

289 |ZAYAR TUN 53581 - P/P FAILED

290 |ZE YAR LINN 63507 - P/P FAILED

291 |ZIN PHYO AUNG 64071 - P/P FAILED

TOTAL (291) Two Hundred and Ninety One Candidates For CHIEF MATE (F.G)
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